
Dates List 2021-2022 

We will do all we can to stick to these dates but please understand some changes may be 

inevitable. We will provide further details closer to events 

   

Fri 17 September  Jeans for Genes   

Monday 20th 
September  

Year 1 and Year 6 
Parents’ Meetings 

3:20 Year 1 in class 
Year 6 in the hall 

Tuesday 21st 
September 

Year 2 and Year 5 
Parents’ Meetings 

3:20 Year 2 in class 
Year 5 in the hall 

Wednesday 22nd 
September  

Reception parents’ 
meeting 

2:30 – 3:15 Hall 

Wednesday 22nd 
September  

Year 3 Parents’ 
Meeting 

3:20 Hall 

Thursday 23rd 
September 

Year 4 Parents’ 
Meeting 

3:20 Hall 

Friday 24th September Macmillan Cake Sale pm Hall 

Tuesday 28th 
September 

Tempest Individual 
Photos 

All day Hall 

Friday 8th October #HelloYellow Day All day  

Monday 11th October Harvest Assembly  Sadly no space for an 
audience 

Wednesday 6 October Read-a-thon begins   

Thursday 7 October Read-thon ends   

Wednesday 13th 
October 

Year 1 Visit to Verdin 
Park 

am  

Saturday 16th October Open Day for 
Reception 2022 Intake 

9:30-3:00 Reception Classroom 

Tuesday 19th October Parents’ Evening 3.30-7.00  

Wednesday 20th 
October  

Parents’ Evening 3.30-5.30  

Thursday 21st October Halloween Disco ~ 
infant then junior  

 Hall 

Friday 22nd October Year 1 Visit to 
Marshall’s Arm 

am  

Friday 22nd October Break up 3:15  

Monday 1st November INSET Day   

Tuesday 2nd 
November 

Children back in  8:50  

Monday 8th November R-Y6 Flu Vaccines All day  

Thursday 11th 
November 

OSCA Film 
Night/Social Play 

  
 

Monday 15th 
November – Friday 
19th November 

Reception Stay and 
Play Week – existing 
parents. Invitations to 
follow 

  

Friday 19th November Children in Need   

Tuesday 23rd 
November 

Infants’ Open 
Afternoon 

1:30 - 3:00  



Wednesday 24th 
November 

Juniors’ Open 
Afternoon 

1:30 – 3:00  

Thursday 25th 
November 

OSCA Shopping Fair   

Friday 26th November OSCA Free Dress – 
Donations to the 
Christmas Fair 

All day  

Wednesday 1st 
December 

Year 2 Performance 2:00 
6:00 

Hall 

Thursday 2nd 
December 

OSCA Bingo 6:00 Hall 
 

Monday 6th December Reception Visit to 
Riverside Organic 

All day  

Tuesday 7th December Reception and Year 1 
Nativity 

2:00 
6:00 

Hall 
 

Wednesday 8th 
December 

Reception and Year 1 
Nativity 

6:00 Hall 
 

Thursday 2th 
December 

Last day for clubs   

Friday 10th December OSCA Christmas Fair 3:30 – 5:00  

Saturday 11th 
December 

Open Day for 
Reception 2022 Intake 

9:30 - 3:00 Reception Classroom 

Tuesday 14th 
December 

Reception, Year 1 and 
Year 2 Christmas 
Crafts 

  

Wednesday 15th 
December 

Christmas Lunch   

Friday 17th December Junior Carol Service - 
Holy Trinity 

10:00  

Friday 17th December Break up 2:00  

Tuesday 4th January INSET Day   

Wednesday 5th 
January 

Children back in 8:50  

Wednesday 12 
January  

Year 1 Visit to 
Marshall’s Arm 

  

Friday 14th January Year 6 LB Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Thursday 20th January OSCA Quiz Night 6:00 Hall 

Friday 21st January Year 6 AT Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Monday 24th January – 
Friday 28th January  

Reception Stay and 
Play Week – existing 
parents. Invitations to 
follow 

  

Friday 28th January Year 5 SH Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Friday 4th February Year 5 HBo Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Wednesday 9th 
February 

Young Voices Concert 
Club participants  

  



Friday 11th February Year 4 AM Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Thursday 17th 
February 

Valentine’s Disco   

Friday 18th February Year 4 KH Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Friday 18th February Break up 3:15pm  

Monday 28th February Children back in 8:50  

Thursday 3rd March World Book Day   

Thursday 10th March OSCA Film 
Night/Social Play 

  

Friday 11 March  Sport Relief   

Friday 11th March Year 3 MS Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Monday 14th March to 
Friday 18th March 

Science Week   

Friday 25th March Year 3 NW/CK Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Tuesday 29th March Year 1 Visit to 
Marshall’s Arm 

am  

Thursday 31st March Reception and KS1 
Easter Bonnet Parade 
and Craft Morning  

9:30  

Thursday 31st March OSCA Easter Bingo   

Friday 1st April Year 2 CR/HB Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Friday 1st April OSCA Break The Rules 
Day 

  

Friday 1st April Break up 2:00  

Tuesday 19th April INSET Day   

Wednesday 20th April Children back in 8:50  

Friday 22nd April OSCA Duck Race   

Saturday 23rd April Open Day for 
Reception 2022 Intake 

9:30 - 3:00 Reception Classroom 

Friday 29th April Year 2 SR Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Monday 2nd May School closed ~ Bank 
Holiday 

  

Thursday 5th May OSCA Pamper Evening   

Friday 6th May Year 1 CH Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Monday 9th May – 
Thursday 12th May 

Year 6 SATs Week   

Friday 13th May Year 1 AB Class 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Wednesday 18th May Reception Visit to 
Chester Zoo 

All day  

Friday 20th May OSCA Be A Teacher 
For A Day 

All day  



Thursday 26th May OSCA Film 
Night/Social Play 

  

Friday 27th May Sports Day 9:30 Field 

Friday 27th May Break up 3:15  

Tuesday 7th June  INSET Day   

    

Wednesday 8th June Children back in 8:50  

Wednesday 8th June – 
Friday 10th June 

Year 1 Phonics 
Screening Check 

  

Friday 10 June  Free dress OSCA 
summer fair donations 

  

Wednesday 22nd June Picnic Lunch and 
Music Afternoon 

  

Saturday 25th June OSCA Summer Fair   

Wednesday 29th June Reception Visit to 
Llandudno 

All day  

Wednesday 6th July Year 1 Visit to 
Marshall’s Arm 

am  

Friday 8th July Reception End Of Year 
Assembly 

9:15 Hall 

Friday 8th July Whole School 
Sleepover 

  

Tuesday 19th July Year 6 Performance 6:00 Hall 

Wednesday 20th July Year 6 Performance 6:00 Hall 

Thursday 21st July Leavers’ Lunch 12:00 Hall 

Thursday 21st July OSCA Disco   

Friday 22nd July Leavers’ Assembly 9:15 Hall 

Friday 22nd July Break up 2:00  

 


